Haltestellen- und Linienverzeichnis Gymnasium Warstade

Ort

Abbenseth
Abbenseth
Abbenseth
Abbenseth
Abbenseth
Achthofen
Achthofen
Achthofen

Ahlen Falkenberg
Ahlen Falkenberg
Ahlen Falkenberg
Ahlen Falkenberg
Ahlen Falkenberg
Ahlen Falkenberg
Ahrensflucht
Ahrensflucht
Ahrensflucht
Ahrensflucht
Althemmoor
Althemmoor
Althemmoor
Althemmoor
Armstorf
Armstorf
Armstorf
Armstorf
Armstorf
Armstorf
Armstorf
Armstorf
Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck

Basbeck
Bornberg
Brockelbeck
Brockelbeck
Biilkau

Haltestelle
Abzweig Langeln
Alte DorfstralRe

Am Brink

Am Heuberg
Schiffsstelle

GrolRRes Wegfahrels
GroRes Wegfahrels 12
Kranenweide 19
Ahlenstralle 1

Am Reiherholz 9
Forsterei
Moorquelle
Reiherwald
Torfwerk

Abzweig K 25
Ahrensfluchtermoor
Bahnibergang

Haus Nr. 12
Feldstralle
Grundschule
LindenstraRe
Rosenweg

B 495 Abzweig Armstorf
Grundschule

Horn 11

Horn 23

Horn 24

Mitte

Tannenkamp

Wald

Am Kanal,Wendeplatz
Am Moor

Bahnhof Hemmoor
Bahnhofstralle
Grundschule
Kanalstral3e
Mihlenbergstralle
Mihlenreiher Weg
Neue StraRe
Ostlandweg
Sethlerhemmer StralRe
Zur Linde
Haus Nr 10

Ort

Aue

Liniennummer
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1043
1043
1043
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1081
1047
1047
1047
1047
1048
1048
1048
1048
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1047
1047
1062

Haltestellennummer

1465
1466
1466
1466
1466
1443
1443
1443
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1439
1439
1439
1439
1438
1438
1438
1438
1460
1460
1461
1461
1461
1460
1460
1460
1477
1477
1478
1478
1478
1477
1477
1477
1478
1440
1478
1477
1436
1436
1410



Bilkau

Bulkau

Bilkau

Bulkau

Bilkau

Bulkau

Bilkau

Bulkau

Bilkau

Bulkau

Bilkau

Bulkau

Bilkau

Billkau
Cadenberge
Cadenberge
Cadenberge
Cadenberge
Cadenberge
Cadenberge
Dornsode
Dornsode
Dornsode
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Geversdorf/Oste
Hackemihlen
Hackemiihlen
Hackemihlen
Hackemiihlen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Hechthausen
Heellel

HeelRel

Hemm

Aue 24

Aue 26

Aue 42

Aue 6

Auemiihle

Mitte

Norderende 38
Norderende 56
Sprenge
Siderende 20
Siderende 28
Siderende 31
Siderende 6
Siderende 60
Bahnhof
Berufsschule
Schule Am Dobrock
Splethweg

Stader StralRe 21
Stader StralRe 42
Dorfstralle
Friedhof
Tannenkamper Str.
Altendecken
Dingworden 4
Heuhof

ltzwoérden
Kreuzweg

Laack

Neuendeich
Neuenschleuse
Rechts a.d.Oste 11
Wendeplatz
Hackemiihlener Krug
Hauptstrale
Kreuzung
RingstraRe
Bahnhof
BahnhofstraRe 1
Grundschule
Heideweg
Hinterm Holz
Kapellenweg
Lindenweg
MihlenstraRe
Schulweg
WaldstraRe
Abzweig Pulvermihle
Mitte

Ehrenmal

1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1062
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1050
1050
1050
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1049
1049
1047

1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1410
1409
1400
1400
1400
1407
1400
1400
1463
1463
1463
1415
1412
1417
1413
1412
1417
1417
1415
1415
1412
1452
1452
1452
1452
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1470
1448
1448
1441



Hemm

Hollen

Hollen

Hollen

Hollen

Hollen

Hollen

Ihibeck

Ihlbeck

Ihlbeck

Ihlienworth

Ihlienworth

Ihlienworth
Ihlienworth-Medemstade
Ihlienworth-Medemstade
Ihlienworth-Medemstade
Ihlienworth-Medemstade
Ihlienworth-Medemstade
Ihlienworth-Mislag
Ihlienworth-Mislag
Isensee

Isensee

Isensee

Isensee

Isensee

Isensee

Isensee

Kehdingbruch
Kehdingbruch
Kleinworden

Kleinworden

Kleinworden

Kleinworden

Klint

Klint

Klint

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Lamstedt

Langeln

Langeln

Langenmoor

Laumdihlen

Mittelstenahe

Haus Nr.12
Abzw.Schulstrale
Altona
Feuerwehrhaus
Miuhle
Petersdorf
Schanze
Abzw.Ehlanddamm
Abzw.Hackemihlen
Ort

Grundschule
Hauptstralle 2B
Mitte

Auedeich
Medemstade 14
Medemstade 18
Medemstade 35
Medemstade 51
Mislag 13

Mislag 2

Alter Schulweg
Bruch
Kindergarten
LandstraRe 12
MoorstraRe
Niederkogt
Oberkogt
Abzweig Auestade
Kirche

Alte FahrstralRe
Lohberger StraRe
Schulstieg

Wisch

Feuerwehr
LandstraRe 3
Zum Sandfeld
Ehlanddamm
Goosherweg

GS Goosherweg
Heidbrock

Kirche
Pappelweg
Schulzentrum
Seth

Siedlung

Abzweig Dornsode
Ort

Wendeplatz

Ort

Grundschule

1047
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1054
1054
1054
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1084
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043
1062
1062
1044
1044
1044
1044
1045
1045
1045
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1046
1051
1051
1051
1045
1053

1441
1465
1467
1467
1467
1467
1467
1475
1475
1475
1317
1317
1317
1319
1318
1319
1319
1319
1319
1319
1444
2803
1444
1444
1444
1444
1444
1405
1405
1476
1476
1476
1476
1471
1471
1471
1474
1450
1450
1474
1450
1450
1450
1473
1453
1465
1465
1464
1472
1453



Mittelstenahe
Mittelstenahe
Moorausmoor
Moorausmoor
Moorausmoor
Neuhaus/Oste
Neuhaus/Oste
Neuhaus/Oste
Neuhaus/Oste
Neuhaus/Oste
Neuhaus/Oste
Niederstrich
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nindorf
Nordahn
Nordahn
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Oberndorf
Osten

Osten

Osten

Osten

Osten

Osten

Osten

Gut Haneworth
Hofkenbusch
Abzweig Stinstedt
Friedhof
Ortsstralle
Bahnhof
Grundschule
Intzenbittel
Neuhauser Deich
Schleusenstralle 8
Wendeplatz
Niederstrich 3/13
B 495 Abzweig Nindorf
Dorfstralie
Feuerwehrhaus
Heuweg

Kirchweg
Nindorfer Moor
Schienendamm
Ziegelei

Zum Seth
Kindergarten
Osterende 49
Abzw. Voigtding
BahnhofstraRe 44
BahnhofstraRRe 88
Bentwisch 11
Bentwisch 23
Bentwisch 35
Braak 25a
Fahrplatz
Hasenfleth 6

Laak 12

Laak 2

Laak 6
Mannhausen
Moordeich
Niederstricher Deich 2
Schwarzenmoor 6
Wendeplatz
Zehntweg
Zollbaum
Zollbaum 3
Altendorf 12
Altendorf 2
Altendorf 7
Altendorfer Grenzweg
Birkenstralle
Grundschule
Kranenweide 12

1053
1053
1053
1053
1053
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1043
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1051
1052
1052
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
1070
1070
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043

1453
1453
1458
1458
1458
1401
1401
1401
1404
1401
1401
1419
1468
1469
1468
1469
1468
1469
1467
1467
1469
1454
1454
1420
1420
1420
1415
1415
1415
1424
1420
1422
1418
1418
1418
1418
1422
1419
1422
1420
1422
1422
1422
1446
1446
1446
1446
1442
1442
1443



Osten

Osten
Rahden
Schittdamm
Schittdamm
Schittdamm
Schittdamm
Schittdamm
Stinstedt
Stinstedt
Stinstedt
Stinstedt
Varrel

Varrel

Varrel

Varrel
Westersode
Westersode
Westersode
Westersode
Westersode
Westersode

Wingst-Altkehdingen
Wingst-Altkehdingen

Wingst-Bargkamp
Wingst-Dobrock
Wingst-Dobrock
Wingst-Dobrock
Wingst-Dobrock
Wingst-Dobrock
Wingst-Ellerbruch
Wingst-Ellerbruch
Wingst-Geestberg
Wingst-Grift
Wingst-Grift
Wingst-Grift
Wingst-Hoden
Wingst-Hoden
Wingst-Hoden
Wingst-Hoftgrube
Wingst-Hoftgrube
Wingst-Oppeln
Wingst-Oppeln
Wingst-Oppeln
Wingst-Oppeln
Wingst-Oppeln
Wingst-Oppeln
Wingst-Stderbusch
Wingst-Suderbusch
Wingst-Stiderbusch

Niederstrich 13
Niederstrich 3

Im Iserbrock
Abzw.B495

Alte Bundesstrale
Haus Nr. 44
Obenaltendorf
Sieb

Achtern Borm
Eichhofsberg

In der Heide
Kindergarten

Auf dem Buschberge
Mitte
Remperdamm
Varreler Kirchweg
Auf den Ackern
Dorfstralie
Grenzweg
Kegelbahn
Nordhoopstrale
Westersoder Strale
Haus 14
Lindenweg
Langenfelde
Ahlfstieg

GS Am Wingster Wald
Kronckedenkmal
Mihlenberg
Stader Str. 2
Abzweig Lamstedt
Forsthof

Abzw. Schwimmbadallee
Kanalstralle 32
Kanalstralle 50
Kanalstralle 7
Haus 16
Moorwege 1
Schwimmbadallee
Bahnhof Wingst
Stader Str. 26

An de Eck
Denkmal

Haus 23

Haus 60

Haus 72

Haus 78
AnglerstraRe
Balkseestralie
Seemoorweg

1043
1043
1046
1043
1043
1043
1043
1043
1053
1053
1053
1053
1052
1052
1052
1052
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1066
1066
1066
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1066
1066
1066
1066
1066
1066
1042
1042
1042

1419
1419
1451
1445
1445
1445
1445
1445
1456
1457
1457
1456
1436
1455
1455
1455
1437
1437
1437
1437
1437
1437
1407
1407
1432
1427
1427
1427
1426
1426
1434
1434
1429
1431
1431
1431
1429
1429
1429
1425
1425
1431
1431
1431
1431
1431
1431
1433
1433
1433



Wingst-Wassermiihle
Wingst-Wassermiihle
Wingst-Wassermiihle
Wingst-Wassermiihle
Wingst-Weillenmoor
Wingst-Weillenmoor
Wingst-Westerhamm
Wingst-Zollbaum
Wingst-Zollbaum
Wingst-Zollbaum
Wohlenbeck
Wohlenbeck
Wohlenbeck

Haus 18
Himmelreich
Kirchenstieg 13
MolkereistralRe
Friedhof
J.A.Meyer-Weg
Lutt Mandus
Abzweig Cadenberge
Gasthaus Butt
Zollbaumring
Friedhof
Kreuzung
Wendeplatz

1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1042
1066
1066
1066
1046
1046
1043

1428
1428
1428
1428
1435
1435
1432
1430
1430
1430
1449
1449
1449



